Position

Clinical Nurse Ed/Resourc

Clinical Manager

RN 1

Clinical Manager

RN I

RN 1

RN 1

RN I

RN 1

RN |

RN Lactation Consultant

RN 1

RN 1

RN |

RN |

RN |

RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

Total Wages

$144,869

$133,003

$117,815

$116,964

$110,659

$110,216

$109,585

$102,138

$101,918

$95,911

$95,796

$94,906

$93,399

$90,704

$89,919

$88,392

$86,246

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,872

$309

$17,489

$12,616

$16,613

$16,850

$17,118

$18,745

$22,390

$15,014

$25,457

$23,984

$23,924

$7,353

$15,784

$18,100

$7,296



RN 1

RN |

RN

RN 1

RN 1

RN I

RN |

RN |

RN

RN |

Scrub Technician

RN

RN Lactation Ed Counselor

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

RN |

RN

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

$85,638

$82,757

$81,185

$79,642

$79,581

$75,407

$72,321

$69,884

$69,612

$68,611

$67,300

$65,396

$65,046

$63,958

$60,355

$58,624

$58,418

$57,985

$4,494

$11,349

$7,257

$7,353

$12,187

$3,.417

$6,947

$7,100

$7.417

$22,555

$7,353

$22,477

$1,951

$14,577

$14,908

$10,324

$7,207

$18,505



Antenatal Test Nurse

RN |

RN

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

Scrub Technician

RN

RN |

Scrub Technician

RN

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Scrub Technician

RN |

RN |

RN |

RN

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

$57,931

$56,601

$54,326

$48,642

$47,524

$45,401

$43,727

$42,564

$41,509

$40,475

$38,616

$37,933

$36,085

$35,783

$32,891

$32,738

$32,070

$31,598

$12,895

$5,362

$13,463

$7,353

$16,703

$9,949

$7,885

$15,540

$9,631

$0

$15,939

$3,422

$7,786

$13,217

$0

$2,619

$3,020

$8,426



Nurse Assistant

RN |

RN

Scrub Technician

RN |

Health Unit Clerk

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

RN |

RN

RN |

RN I

RN

RN 11l

RN |

RN |

RN |

Nurse Intern

RN

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

$30,849

$30,830

$29,584

$29,400

$23,684

$22,698

$22,119

$18,626

$17,786

$16,993

$16,745

$14,159

$7,841

$6,081

$4,638

$4,201

$4,154

$3,370

$8,758

$7.279

$0

$2,274

$11,393

$0

$8,252

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$431

$0

$0

$0

$260

$0



RN |

RN |

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Scrub Technician

RN |

RN |

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

LDRP

$2,379

$1,751

$1,282

$1,019

$623

$546

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



