Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse Ed/Resourc		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$144,869	\$13,872
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$133,003	\$309
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$117,815	\$17,489
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$116,964	\$12,616
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$110,659	\$16,613
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$110,216	\$16,850
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$109,585	\$17,118
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$102,138	\$18,745
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$101,918	\$22,390
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$95,911	\$15,014
RN Lactation Consultant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$95,796	\$25,457
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$94,906	\$23,984
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$93,399	\$23,924
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$90,704	\$7,353
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$89,919	\$15,784
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$88,392	\$18,100
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$86,246	\$7,296

RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$85,638	\$4,494
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$82,757	\$11,349
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$81,185	\$7,257
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$79,642	\$7,353
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$79,581	\$12,187
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$75,407	\$3,417
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$72,321	\$6,947
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$69,884	\$7,100
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$69,612	\$7,417
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$68,611	\$22,555
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$67,300	\$7,353
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$65,396	\$22,477
RN Lactation Ed Counselor	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$65,046	\$1,951
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$63,958	\$14,577
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$60,355	\$14,908
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$58,624	\$10,324
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$58,418	\$7,207
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$57,985	\$18,505

Antenatal Test Nurse	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$57,931	\$12,895
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$56,601	\$5,362
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$54,326	\$13,463
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$48,642	\$7,353
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$47,524	\$16,703
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$45,401	\$9,949
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$43,727	\$7,885
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$42,564	\$15,540
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$41,509	\$9,631
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$40,475	\$0
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$38,616	\$15,939
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$37,933	\$3,422
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$36,085	\$7,786
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$35,783	\$13,217
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$32,891	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$32,738	\$2,619
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$32,070	\$3,020
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$31,598	\$8,426

Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$30,849	\$8,758
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$30,830	\$7,279
RNI	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$29,584	\$0
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$29,400	\$2,274
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$23,684	\$11,393
Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$22,698	\$0
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$22,119	\$8,252
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$18,626	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$17,786	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$16,993	\$0
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$16,745	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$14,159	\$0
RN III	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$7,841	\$431
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$6,081	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$4,638	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$4,201	\$0
Nurse Intern	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$4,154	\$260
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$3,370	\$0

RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$2,379	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$1,751	\$0
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$1,282	\$0
Scrub Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$1,019	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$623	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	LDRP	\$546	\$0